BETTER ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
东莞市贝特电子科技股份有限公司
国家高新技术企业
SC 32C国内专家组成员单位
BSI ISO 9001 认证企业
天祥 ISO 14001认证企业
National High-tech Enterprise

3
ATM / Limit thermostats
4. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
4.1 Part Number
Example: ATM0600100
ATM 060 0 1 00
1 2 3 4 5
1 ………………Product Series………………… ATM
2 …………Operating Temperature…………… 60℃ (See table 4.3)
3 ……………………Shape…………………… 0: Normal ceramic base
1: With ear ceramic base
4 …………………Bring PTC……………… 0: No PTC
1: Bring PTC
5 ……………Supplementary Code…………… 00 (See table 4.2)
4.2 Supplementary Code Table 4.3 Operating Temperature Table
CODE DESCRIPTION
00 Normal
TEMPERATURE
CODE
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
060 60℃
065 65℃
070 70℃
075 75℃
080 80℃
085 85℃
090 90℃
095 95℃
100 100℃
105 105℃
110 110℃
115 115℃
120 120℃
125 125℃
130 130℃
135 135℃
140 140℃
145 145℃
4
ATM / Limit thermostats
5. CONSTRUCTION AND DIMENSIONS
(units: mm)
ATMxxxx0xxxx
ATMxxxx1xxxx
5
ATM / Limit thermostats
6. ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Note:
(1)The above resettable temperatures are only reference, which can be customized according to
customer's requirements
(2) 250VAC by 10A, 125VAC by 16A
(3) The TUV and CQC certification by 250V, the cURus certification by 125V.
7. ORDERING INFORMATION
The following information is necessary in order to place your order with us correctly:
Temperature Characteristics
Part Number
Operating
Temperature
(℃)
Resettable
Temperature
(℃)
Approval
TUV UL CQC
ATM060**** 60±5 40±10 ● ● ●
ATM065**** 65±5 40±10 ● ● ●
ATM070**** 70±5 45±15 ● ● ●
ATM075**** 75±5 45±15 ● ● ●
ATM080**** 80±5 50±15 ● ● ●
ATM085**** 85±5 55±15 ● ● ●
ATM090**** 90±5 60±15 ● ● ●
ATM095**** 95±5 65±15 ● ● ●
ATM100**** 100±5 70±15 ● ● ●
ATM105**** 105±5 70±15 ● ● ●
ATM110**** 110±5 75±15 ● ● ●
ATM115**** 115±5 75±15 ● ● ●
ATM120**** 120±5 80±15 ● ● ●
ATM125**** 125±5 85±15 ● ● ●
ATM130**** 130±5 85±15 ● ● ●
ATM135**** 135±5 90±15 ● ● ●
ATM140**** 140±5 90±15 ● ● ●
ATM145**** 145±5 95±15 ● ● ●
ATM150**** 150±5 100±15 ● ● ●
Series Operating
Temperature
Supplementary
Code Quantity